LSU)

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY

LSU Online Per Credit Hour Assessments
Last Updated on 05/22/2019

Fees For Fiscal Year 2018-2019
Post-Baccalaureate Students

Certificate:
Post-Baccalaureate Certificate in Construction Management

Graduate Students
Certificates:
Graduate Certificate in Analytics

Graduate Certificate in Workforce Development

Graduate Certificate in Teaching and Learning for the Veterinary and Health
Professional

Degrees:
Master of Business Adminstration

Master of Arts in Education
With specializations in Higher Education and Educational Technology

Master of Education in Educational Leadership
Master of Science in Human Resource Education
Master of Science in Kinesiology with a specialization in Sport Management

Master of Science in Construction Management

Master of Social Work

Per Credit
Hour
Assessment

$326

Per Credit
Hour
Assessment

$862

$481

$417

$1,110

$481

$481
$481
$639

$814

$539

NOTE: The LSU Board of Supervisors may modify tuition and/or fees at any time without advance notice.



