

LSU Online Per Credit Hour Assessments Last Updated on 05/22/2019

Fees For Fiscal Year 2018-2019	
Post-Baccalaureate Students	
Certificate: Post-Baccalaureate Certificate in Construction Management	Per Credit Hour Assessment \$326
Graduate Students	
<i>Certificates:</i> Graduate Certificate in Analytics	Per Credit Hour Assessment \$862
Graduate Certificate in Workforce Development	\$481
Graduate Certificate in Teaching and Learning for the Veterinary and Health Professional	\$417
Degrees: Master of Business Adminstration	\$1,110
Master of Arts in Education With specializations in Higher Education and Educational Technology	\$481
Master of Education in Educational Leadership	\$481
Master of Science in Human Resource Education	\$481
Master of Science in Kinesiology with a specialization in Sport Management	\$639
Master of Science in Construction Management	\$814
Master of Social Work	\$539

NOTE: The LSU Board of Supervisors may modify tuition and/or fees at any time without advance notice.